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FE CORTINA (0303015B)
CORTINA D'AMPEZZO - 07-07-2003 - 13-07-2003

Torneo FE CORTINA 0303015B

Luogo CORTINA D'AMPEZZO  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 07-07-2003 - 13-07-2003

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h / 40ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 CM Ambrosi Eleonora         ITA VEN VR 2091 0 0 1988 F 812099 101365

28 1N Bertaglia Luca           ITA VEN VE 1756 0 0 1967 M 107522

14 CM Bonani Georg             ITA ALT BZ 1867 0 0 1958 M 813834 101947

11 CM Capata Ion               ITA LOM CO 2122 0 0 1973 M 812560 101563

25 1N Cardarelli Angelo        ITA VEN BL 1792 0 0 1984 M 105036

30 CM Carola Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 2051 0 0 1959 M 811645 108898

29 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1704 0 0 1956 M 107798

5 CM Dallaglio Giovanni       ITA TRE TN 2034 0 0 1956 M 805602 100675

6 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 2021 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

3 CM Diena Giovanni           ITA LIG GE 2012 0 0 1926 M 811246 100508

1 WIM Dubois Martine                  FRA 2027 0 0 1959 F 601926

27 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA LAZ FR 1843 0 0 1974 M 106734

23 CM Genna Jose Miguel        ITA VEN TV 2009 0 0 1960 M 104201

7 CM Kidane Robel             ITA LOM MI 2045 0 0 1986 M 813516 100718

24 1N Lorusso Giuseppe         ITA VEN BL 1801 0 0 1984 M 105023

18 CM Mordiglia Riccardo       ITA PIE TO 2100 0 0 1968 M 804703 102203

16 CM Nardelli Marco           ITA PIE TO 1902 0 0 1983 M 102173

13 CM Neri Angelo              ITA LOM MI 2001 0 0 1930 M 807508 101753

12 1N Papa Angelo              ITA LOM MI 1767 0 0 1938 M 101731

26 CM Pipitone Antonio         ITA EMI PR 2010 0 0 1926 M 804541 105879

22 CM Quaranta Cristiano       ITA LOM MI 1912 0 0 1986 M 104061

2 Quintero Torres Pedro           ESP 2067 0 0 1965 M 2217546

21 CM Rossi Damiano            ITA VEN VE 1951 0 0 1985 M 103678

9 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 2008 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

4 1N Schiappacasse Marcello   ITA LIG GE 1779 0 0 1941 M 100514

32 CM Solinas Carlo            ITA VEN VE 2083 0 0 1957 M 805084 110297

17 CM Sorcinelli Francesco     ITA PIE TO 2022 0 0 1981 M 102175

19 1N Tamburini Lorenzo        ITA TOS MS 1783 0 0 1963 M 103658

20 CM Tondo Salvatore          ITA SIC SR 1839 0 0 1953 M 103673

8 CM Tortora Franco           ITA PIE TO 1987 0 0 1958 M 811050 100767

31 CM Tribuiani Renato         ITA LAZ RM 2097 0 0 1946 M 804525 110045

15 CM Weinberg Emanuele        ITA VEN VR 1937 0 0 1935 M 813788 102036
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

28 1N Bertaglia Luca           ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 102 0 1967 M 107522

25 1N Cardarelli Angelo        ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1984 M 105036

29 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1956 M 107798

27 1N Figus Maurizio           ITA 1843 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1974 M 106734

23 CM Genna Jose Miguel        ITA 2009 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1960 M 104201

24 1N Lorusso Giuseppe         ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 111 0 1984 M 105023

16 CM Nardelli Marco           ITA 1902 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1983 M 102173

12 1N Papa Angelo              ITA 1767 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1938 M 101731

22 CM Quaranta Cristiano       ITA 1912 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1986 M 104061

21 CM Rossi Damiano            ITA 1951 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1985 M 103678

4 1N Schiappacasse Marcello   ITA 1779 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1941 M 100514

17 CM Sorcinelli Francesco     ITA 2022 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1981 M 102175

19 1N Tamburini Lorenzo        ITA 1783 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1963 M 103658

20 CM Tondo Salvatore          ITA 1839 0 0.00 0.00 0 96 0 1953 M 103673
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